MC

STARTLISTA FOR NV-RALLYT, MC, 2022

Nr Deltagare Marke CC Ar ORT

1 Sven Karlsson NV JB 125 1950 Ranas

2 Roger Andersson NV 25 150 1953 Uppsala

3 Thomas Steiner Rondo 120 1950 Uppsala

4  Erik Malmgren Honda CB 650 1980 Sala

5 Leif Persson NV 20 150 1951 Knivsta

5 Isak Silfverbrand NV 20 150 1951 Knivsta

6 Mats Thorsell Suzuki GT 550 1973 Uppsala

7 Gustav Thorsell Suzuki GT 125 1975 Uppsala

8 Torsten Wohlin NV 36 250 1953 Sundbyberg
9 Sture Wohlin NV 36 250 1953 Finsta

10 Anders Ponhl HVA Drémbage 175 1953 Uppsala

11 Lars Isaksson NV 35 250 1962 Uppl-Vasby
12 Goran Porander HVA 118 1952 Uppl-Vasby
13 Thomas Pettersson NV 11 125 1951 Uppl-Vasby
14 Arto Ahonkivi NV 38 250 1955 Finland

15 Taisto Ketolainen BMW R26 250 1960 Finland

16 Joakim Flygare Lambretta 150 1957 Uppsala

16 Lina Flygare Lambretta 150 1957 Uppsala

17 Axel Flygare Honda CB 500 1975 Uppsala

18 Gabriel Leijonhufud NV 30 200 1953 Uppsala

19 Leif Eriksson NV 20 150 1951 Ranas

20 Olof Tottmar NV 23 150 1956 Uppsala

21 Jan Liljedahl HVA Guldpil 200 1957 Surahammar
22 Kenneth Gustavsson HVA Silverpil 175 1960 Rimbo

23 Runo Wass HVA 256 A 250 1968 Vallentuna
24 Robert Wass HVA Silverpil 175 1955 Vallentuna
25 Sven-Erik Larsson NV JB Maraton 128 1950 Storvreta
26 Bjorn Andersson NV JB Maraton 128 1950 Borlénge
27 Lars Eriksson Matchles 250 1964 Uppsala

28 Jan Svenssson Suzuki T 250R 250 1971 Balsta

29 Gert Gustavsson Honda CB 350 1970 Osterfarnebo
30 Anders Josefsson Monark ISDT 175 1973 Osterfarnebo
33 Leif Jansson NV 36 250 1953 Balinge

34 Kenneth Nilsson NV 11 125 1952 Uppsala

35 Mikael Andersson HVA 120 1953 Uppsala

36 Tord Ohlsson NV 11 125 1951 Almunge
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Malte Bostrom
Annelie Blom
Michael Andersson
Kent Lindgren
Viljart Strémberg
Soren Sigfridsson
Lars lllman

Jens Soderstrom
Folke Randelin
Dan-Mikael Skaren
Jonny Karlsson
Svante Kulman
Henrik Karlsson
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NV 40

HVA

NV 38 Arme
NV 36 Tiger
NV 11

HVA

Jawa 354
Jawa 354
Honda CB
BSA
Kawasaki KZ
BMW R80
Honda CB

Tanja Karlsson/Spormanr Honda CB

Henrik Rosenberg
Goran Tjerneld
Johan Karlsson
Tony Eriksson
Mats-Erik Fagerstrom
Bo-Erik Mattsson
Farid Chehrevani
Jarmo Thorsell
Roland Martensson
Sven-Olof Carlsson
Bjorn Norrblom
Anders Karlsson
Karl-Ake Jansson
Soren Edstrom
Johan Edstrom
Jan Sveidqvist
Ossian Lindblom
Lars Holmberg

Jan Holmberg
Anders Lindblom
Hakan Westberg
Christer Nordling
Anders Pohl
Per-Martin Ohman
Torsten Vesterlund
Gunnar Andersson

Honda CB
Honda CX
Kawazaki KZ
Ariel

AJS 18

Honda CB
Suzuki GS
Monark M 400
NV 36

NV 20

Triumph

NV JB

NV Progress
NV 36

Triumph T100
BSA

Yamaha

NV 11

HVA

HVA Arme

NV 11

Monark M400
HVA 281 Drémbage
Victoria Bergmeister
Ducati MK3
Monark M75 JB
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350
550
250
250
125
118
350
350
350
350
650
500
500
500
350
500
650
500
500
750
1000
175
250
150
500
128
200
250
500
650
400
125
125
250
125
175
175
350
350
128

1950
1928
1955
1953
1950
1951
1961
1944
1969
1963
1977
1980
1972
1972
1972
1980
1977
1953
1953
1972
1980
1951
1953
1951
1952
1950
1952
1953
1969
1961
1979
1952
1952
1968
1953
1951
1953
1954
1975
1949

Bjorklinge
Bjorklinge
Kolback
Balinge
Fjardhundra
Fjardhundra
Uppsala
Aland
Aland
Aland
Aland
Aland
Aland
Aland
Aland
Aland
Aland
Aland
Aland
Aland
Aland
Balinge
Ostersund
Vittinge
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Knivsta
Bjorklinge
Bjorklinge
Bjorklinge
Norrtalje
Korskrogen
Uppsala
Knivsta
Uppsala
Solna
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77 Jerker Nylund BMW R25 247 1955 Balsta

78 Lars-Erik Soderstrom Puch 250 1951 Knivsta

79 Hans Eriksson Honda CB 650 1980 Uppsala
80 Jorgen Andersson Honda CB 900 1980 Balinge

81 Mikael Asplund NV JB 128 1949 Skyttorp
82 Hans Eriksson NV 40 350 1950 Uppsala
83 Sven-Ake Dahlberg NV 38 250 1955 Sundsvall
84 Glenn Vesterlund Honda CB 125 1977 Uppsala
85 Lars-Gunnar Pettersson NSU Super Max 250 1958 Uppsala
86 Bengt Asberg Monark M200 125 1949 Bjorklinge
87 Hakan Lindmark NV 11 125 1951 Vetlanda
88 Kijell Eriksson BSA C11 250 1953 Bjorklinge
89 Hans Andersson Zyndapp Bella 200 1956 Uppsala
90 Fredrik Bjarflod BSA A10 650 1955 Knivsta

91 Leif Hostedt Yamaha XJ 400 1980 Osthammar
92 Johan Helenius Honda CBX 1000 1980 Alunda

93 Lars Ahlgvist Monark Blue Arrow 250 1954 Surahammar
94 Rolf Andersson Monark Blue Arrow 250 1954 Kungsor
95 Tomas Nilsson NV 38 250 1955 Uppsala
96 Bo Jansson Royal Eindfield 350 1953 Uppsala
97 Joel Troedsson NV 38 250 1955 Girillby

98 Erik Troedsson NV 35 250 1952 Girillby

99 Lars Camenius Norton Commando 750 1971 Vasteras
99 Lena Camenius P Norton Commando 750 1971 Vasteras
100 Jan-Erik Enghamre Triumph Trident 750 1975 Vasteras
101 Bengt Djarv erlan €550 250 1954 Jarlasa
102 Anders Edstrom Triumph TR-6 750 1970 Uppsala
103 Bengt Engbom HVA Silverpil 175 1965 Sala

104 Magnus Flink CZ Scooter 150 1962 Sandviken
105 Jerker Nylund BMW R25 247 1955 Uppsala
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